                                              LE5010_5110_brief
V1.4 1/15
Copyright©Linkedsemi Microeletronics(Xiamen)Co.Ltd.
LE5010/5110
Brief
Date
2019-05-20
                                              LE5010_5110_brief

V1.4 14/15
Copyright©Linkedsemi Microeletronics(Xiamen)Co.Ltd.
Appendix B Ordering Information
Device Protocol Packing Pack Quantity Package
LE5010AI BLE5.0 Reel 5000 QFN32
LE5010AJ BLE5.0 Reel 5000 QFN32
LE5010BI BLE5.0 Reel 2500 QFN48
LE5010BJ BLE5.0 Reel 2500 QFN48
LE5010TI BLE5.0 Tube 50 SOP24
LE5010SI BLE5.0 Tube 50 SOP16
LE5110AI BLE5.1 Reel 5000 QFN32
LE5110AJ BLE5.1 Reel 5000 QFN32
LE5110BI BLE5.1 Reel 2500 QFN48
LE5110BJ BLE5.1 Reel 2500 QFN48